0,91 oS Jul=s

Po 150 | P ou,giw 6t . |V 6 jlol




091 GSiae J—d=s

petrotahlil.ir@
info@petrotahlil.ir p¥g
+9866595012
+98 9373891966 [




OJ9| bS.mij._.u.Lz;

Po 1950 1P ougitooias . |V ojlosdh

VoP (o0 IV dy (oo diid 50 439 5 Y puazmo 90,91 085 I3l (o 12 @

olo yo O)B‘MM)‘J_:‘W_MDM&S_’}AS Sl (yeST 4535 azan 5o gl —lex> L 5 o)_w.....e i
M‘ooj_’WWMW‘)Qow)lel_m‘uL_wﬁmb_:‘@asbﬁ)_oymso)_’u_u)‘)lf‘)u_n
o= gl oo o il oo oyl 5 sLolis jo Bl pae 5l ol coad cdl o asas vals S ol mds
Cod el oals oo jo-i5 (ol ano)sl o5 Jla Voo (less any - lad g a8 ndy plonil S pal a0 ol &l lg o rlae
ool all)l sl Ca8 A5 (g9, o g Sl 0o, S b wolo o 5 Oyt Yo Ve ooV AN a G ol mds o
5d b 00 e Sixie 45 Ay o yd 5 Sy ;Yo YAY = 1V edgaime 5 (Ve g e ols glps
ol 55 YO VAV Jolas asls 5l

035l Card 45 o 5 sl 00 s 5 s i ao el sl adgamme S5 5L 4o oo YL L 4o
o= YO Y ALY Y e cead llos B c sl oauy 5 0 Yo VN0 4 Jo3 n CFR 6,5 L e ol Jodil 5
el oy s g8 0 5 el g o Yo Ve Jols aS il ools slpiiy o2 ols Jsl e (61— 1, CFR
Al e vma Jad sla Cad 1 5 el g el oo A Bl3S i Lig,l o 5 Jad ST aihats o
G e P e il (Shele sle adgese (sl (6 i vty (S an il s ae o (BuS wdg
e g am byl (o g 092 aily; Y (SU ol o ay ailaie () 5l (e Adgeze 45 0t (i
Db 7l v ST s gl (Sl




091 GSiae J—d=s

Po 1950 1P ougiooias . |V ojlosdh

—Egypt Granular Urea fob
—Black Sea Prilled Urea fob o

JIS FMA MJ J A SO NDUJIFM AMUJ JAS OND

ool a0 m BaS as,e A Sl o 0l Ty 8 Saied o 5 g, dasl b ol S5l Ly
dlys dly o ole VA 505 ol ) e (ST ,05 o e epw JLos au a5 g0 40w 05 6,9l (Sl
DS Lade Jol S g s oyel = |y 0 s YO VIO pd  end e w algny 45T il o (0




o9l GSdias J—d=5 ’
P o150 | P ougiioaiis . |V ojloss

sl i loaze aan ol OB Lal aiily o aisliigs oz 046l FasS s o gl cadly (ola S o> 1o

&l azm o 8,5 a0 L Ll el cenl b asa (g9, (i j0id 0 0 oo g, Loy 3l piap ais el L as
A el wais HFasS als e g LS 5l o Cold) (Y ez ols o 4

Gulf widens between AG and Chinese prices

$pt ahead of Indian tender
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240 With contract returns and spot values
falling for Middle East granular urea,

320 - Arab Gulf prices are currently well below
offers of Chinese prills and granular
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Urea prilled bulk

Yuzhnyy fob

Baltic - ice affected fob
Baltic - ice free fob
Romania fob

Arab Gulf fob

China fob
Mediterranean cfr duty paid
Brazil cfr

EC Central America cfr
WC Central America cfr
India cfr

SE Asia cfr

Urea granular bulk (spot)

Arab Gulf fob US cargoes
Arab Gulf fob spot price
Arab Guif full range
Malaysia/indonesia fob
China fob

SE Asia cfr

Baltic fob

Egypt fob

Algeria fob

North Africa full range fob
France (Atiantic) cfr
Caribbean fob

US Gulf pst fob prompt7 days
US Gulf pst fob to 30 days
US Gulf metric cfr to 30 days
Brazi cfr

12 May

165-200
195-200
165-200

NM

200-205
25217
2520
200-210
210-215
215-220
215-225
2328

12 May
194-214
195-205
194-214
217-220
215-218
220-225
195-200
208-215
205-215
205-215
220-225
198-218
205212
194-212
208-228
205-215

5 May
205-208
200-202
200-202

NM
210-215
21720
230-235
213-218
215-220
22.21
2271-228
225-230

5 May
212223
205215
205223
218-223
20223
220-225
200-205
215218
210-218
210-218
225230
218-221

214-220
210-220
226-237
215-225
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AN Baltic fob bulk 148-153 150-153
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